Adams
Brighton
Charlestown
Chinatown
Codman
Copley
Connolly
Dudley

East Boston
Egleston
Faneuil

Fields Corner
Grove Hall
Honan-Allston
Hyde Park
Jamaica Plain
Lower Mills
Mattapan
North End
Parker Hill
Roslindale
South Boston
South End
Uphams Corner
West End
West Roxbury

Digital Borrowing

2ND Q Program

# of Programs
81
90
48
68

410
71
106
76
117
119
200
101
206
175
125
226
102
66
27
68
19
40
112
39

Attending
1,410
1,870

248
836
14,465
982
2,372
1,005
1,622
1,080
2,571
842
3,110
4,803
1,747
1,176
1,489
847
596
1,734
440
522
2,472
787

2ND Q Visitors

15,283
19,767
12,871
455,733
14,976
32,174
10,042
12,290
17,142
24,558
14,038
24,000
30,957
13,401
13,527
24,602
8,680
19,423
5,124
6,359
24,455
22,500



27,980 1,137 2,034
20,833 732 1,657
5,088 547 149
14,231 969 5,205
201,612 75,886 50,144
20,174 602 1,566
36,221 2,147 6,035
12,360 491 2,117
20,498 416 765
17,345 1,082 3,444
13,303 1,655 6,001
19,361 1,635 1,672
21,388 1,251 3,485
53,677 2,257 3,287
17,473 559 1,691
11,232 1,742 6,001
22,810 1,120 2,103
8,823 662 1,137
4,322 140 550
24,589 753 2,480
5,799 470 702
6,794 318 1,288
23,357 750 3,443
41,531 1,329 2,237
733,884



Adams St. -

Brighton 47,844
Charlestown 44,859
Chinatown 6,032
Codman Sq. 34,112
Copley 797,840
Connolly 38,300
Dudley -

East Boston 78,949
Egleston 26,015
Faneuil 35,591
Fields Corner 40,093
Grove Hall 48,088
Honan-Allston 37,548
Hyde Park 53,234
Jamaica Plain 94,981
Lower Mills 34,871
Mattapan 33,678
North End 52,124
Parker Hill 20,149
Roslindale 5,608
South Boston 48,979
South End 12,535
Uphams Corner 15,281
West End 54,477

West Roxbury 68,384
Digital Downloads 733,884
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